
Kidstown Morning & Afternoon Care 
Important Dates 2017-18 School Year
AUGUST
Wed, Aug 30: First day of Kidstown

SEPTEMBER
Mon, Sept 4: Kidstown closed for Labor Day
Wed, Sept 20: Kidstown open for morning 
care only; closes at 3 pm for Erev Rosh 
Hashanah
Thurs, Sept 21-Fri Sept 22: Kidstown 
closed for Rosh Hashanah
Fri, Sept 29: Kidstown open for morning care 
only; closes at 3 pm for Kol Nidre

NOVEMBER
Fri, Nov 10: Full-day School’s Out Camp
Mon, Nov 13: Half-day School’s Out Camp
Mon, Nov 20: Full-day School’s Out Camp
Tues, Nov 21: Full-day School’s Out Camp
Wed, Nov 22: Full-day School’s Out Camp 
Thurs, Nov 23-Fri, Nov 24: Kidstown closed 
for Thanksgiving

DECEMBER
Mon, Dec 18-Fri, Dec 29: Winter Break 
Camp (no camp/Kidstown Mon, Dec 25)

JANUARY
Mon, Jan 1: Kidstown closed for New Year’s 
Day
Mon, Jan 15: Full-day School’s Out Camp

FEBRUARY
Thurs, Feb 15: Possible School’s Out Camp 
(depending on weather make-up days)
Fri, Feb 16-Tues, Feb 20: Mid-Winter Break 
Camp

MARCH
Fri, March 9: Half-day School’s Out Camp
Fri, March 30: Kidstown open for morning 
care only; closes at 5 pm for Passover

APRIL
Mon, Apr 9-Fri, Apr 13: Spring Break Camp

MAY
Fri, May 25: Possible School’s Out Camp 
(depending on weather make-up days)
Mon, May 28: Kidstown closed for Memorial 
Day

JUNE
Fri, June 8: Half-day School’s Out Camp
Thurs, June 14: Last day of Kidstown
Fri, June 15: Possible School’s Out Camp 
(depending on weather make-up days)
Mon, June 18: First day of SJCC Summer 
Camp

All dates on this calendar are subject to change. 


